AGENDA

August 29 - September 2
Biloxi, MS




Sunday, August 29

2:00 p.m.
3:30
4:00

5:00
6:00

Evening

Meeting of Urban Representatives
Program Leadership Committee Meeting

Program Leadership Committee Meeting

with Program Committee Chairs/Vice-Chairs

Newcomer Orientation
PLN Executive Committee Meeting

Dinner on your own

Monday, August 30

7:00 a.m.
8:00

9:45
10:15

12:00 p.m.

1:00

Continental Breakfast
General Session

= Welcome
Gloria Mosby, PLC Chair

m Keynote Speaker
Lee Todd, President, University of Kentucky

m Sucess Examples
a Identifying Local Economic Opportunities:

Extension Programming That Helps
Mike Woods and James Nelson

o Financial Security in Later Life: A Model Initiative for e-Extension

Nancy Porter and Richard Poling
Break
General Session (continued)
m Sucess Examples

o Tri-State Workforce Preparation Initiative
Susan Holder, Terril Faul and Darlene Baker

o Delta HOPE (Healthy Options for People Through Extension):

A Tri-State Childhood Obesity Initiative
Beverly Howell, Ellen Murphy and Lynn Russell

o Cooperative Extension Curriculum Project
Don Hamilton, Julie Sexton and Susan Seal

Lunch

Program Committee Meetings
(include Administrative Advisors)

m Agriculture & Natural Resources
= Communications

m Community Development

m Family & Consumer Sciences

m 4-H & Youth Development

Bay 5
Bays 7/8
Bays 7/8

Bays 1/2/3
Bays 7/8

Bayview Prefunction AB

Bayview Ballroom B

Bayview Prefunction AB

Bayview Ballroom B

Bayview Ballroom A

Bay 8
Bay 6
Bay 4
Bay 1
Bay 2



m Information Technology

= Middle Management

m Program & Staff Development
2:45 Break

3:15 Program Committee Meetings
(include Administrative Advisors)

Evening Committee Night Out
Tuesday, August 31

7:00 a.m. PLN Continental Breakfast
AEA Breakfast
ASRED Breakfast

8:00 Program Committee Meetings
AEA Meeting
ASRED Meeting

9:45 Break
10:15 Program Committee Meetings
AEA Meeting

ASRED Meeting

12:00 p.m. Luncheon Honoring Bonnie Teater

1:30 Program Committee Meetings
(include Administrative Advisors)

2:45 Break

3:15 Program Committee Meetings

(include Administrative Advisors)

Evening State Night Out

Wednesday, September 1
7:00 a.m. PLN Continental Breakfast
AEA Breakfast
ASRED Breakfast
Program Leadership Committee
8:30 Program Committee Meetings
First Joint Session of AEA and ASRED
10:00 Break

10:30 Program Committee Meetings

Bay 3
Ballroom D
Bay 5

Bayview Prefunction AB

Bayview Prefunction AB
Island View Restaurant

Island View Restaurant

Bayview Ballroom B
Bayview Ballroom C

Bayview Prefunction AB

Bayview Ballroom B
Bayview Ballroom C

Bayview Ballroom A

Bayview Prefunction AB

Bayview Prefunction AB
Island View Restaurant
Island View Restaurant

ROOM

Bayview Ballroom B



12:00 p.m.

1:00

2:45
3:15

6:00

Second Joint Session of AEA and ASRED
with Program Leadership Committee

PLN Adjourns
AEA Lunch
ASRED Lunch
AEA Meeting
ASRED Meeting
Break

AEA Meeting
ASRED Meeting

Host State Reception and Dinner

Thursday, September 2

7:00 a.m.

8:00

9:45
10:15

12:00 p.m.

AEA Breakfast

ASRED Breakfast

AEA Meeting

ASRED Business Meeting
Break

AEA Meeting

ASRED Business Meeting

Adjourn

See you

Bayview Ballroom B

Bays 1/2

Bays 1/2

Bayview Ballroom B
Bayview Ballroom C
Bayview Prefunction AB
Bayview Ballroom B

Bayview Ballroom C

Island View Restaurant
Island View Restaurant
Bayview Ballroom B
Bayview Ballroom C
Bayview East Foyer
Bayview Ballroom B

Bayview Ballroom C

August 28 - September 1, 2005

in South Caroling!



