AGENDA



Sunday, August 29

	Sunday, Augu	Sunday, August 29			
	2:00 p.m.	Meeting of Urban Representatives	Bay 5		
	3:30	Program Leadership Committee Meeting	Bays 7/8		
	4:00	Program Leadership Committee Meeting with Program Committee Chairs/Vice-Chairs	Bays 7/8		
	5:00	Newcomer Orientation	Bays 1/2/3		
	6:00	PLN Executive Committee Meeting	Bays 7/8		
	Evening	Dinner on your own			
Monday, August 30					
	7:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast	Bayview Prefunction AB		
	8:00	General Session	Bayview Ballroom B		
		■ Welcome Gloria Mosby, PLC Chair			
		 Keynote Speaker Lee Todd, President, University of Kentucky 			
		■ Sucess Examples			
		 Identifying Local Economic Opportunities: Extension Programming That Helps Mike Woods and James Nelson 			
		 Financial Security in Later Life: A Model Initiative for e-Extension Nancy Porter and Richard Poling 			
	9:45	Break	Bayview Prefunction AB		
	10:15	General Session (continued)	Bayview Ballroom B		
		■ Sucess Examples			
		 Tri-State Workforce Preparation Initiative Susan Holder, Terril Faul and Darlene Baker 			
		 Delta HOPE (Healthy Options for People Through Extension): A Tri-State Childhood Obesity Initiative Beverly Howell, Ellen Murphy and Lynn Russell 			
		 Cooperative Extension Curriculum Project Don Hamilton, Julie Sexton and Susan Seal 			
	12:00 p.m.	Lunch	Bayview Ballroom A		
	1:00	Program Committee Meetings (include Administrative Advisors)			
		■ Agriculture & Natural Resources	Bay 8		
		■ Communications	Bay 6		
		■ Community Development	Bay 4		
		■ Family & Consumer Sciences	Bay 1		
		411.634 (4.5)	- -		

■ 4-H & Youth Development

Bay 2

Information Technology Bay 3 Ballroom D ■ Middle Management ■ Program & Staff Development Bay 5 2:45 **Bayview Prefunction AB Break** 3:15 **Program Committee Meetings** (include Administrative Advisors) Evening Committee Night Out Tuesday, August 31 7:00 a.m. **PLN Continental Breakfast Bayview Prefunction AB AEA Breakfast** Island View Restaurant **ASRED Breakfast** Island View Restaurant 8:00 **Program Committee Meetings AEA Meeting** Bayview Ballroom B **ASRED Meeting** Bayview Ballroom C 9:45 Break **Bayview Prefunction AB** 10:15 **Program Committee Meetings AEA Meeting** Bayview Ballroom B **ASRED Meeting** Bayview Ballroom C 12:00 p.m. Luncheon Honoring Bonnie Teater Bayview Ballroom A 1:30 **Program Committee Meetings** (include Administrative Advisors) 2:45 **Bayview Prefunction AB Break** 3:15 **Program Committee Meetings** (include Administrative Advisors) State Night Out Evening Wednesday, September 1 7:00 a.m. PLN Continental Breakfast **Bayview Prefunction AB AEA Breakfast** Island View Restaurant **ASRED Breakfast** Island View Restaurant **ROOM Program Leadership Committee** 8:30 **Program Committee Meetings** First Joint Session of AEA and ASRED Bayview Ballroom B 10:00 **Break** 10:30 **Program Committee Meetings**

	Second Joint Session of AEA and ASRED with Program Leadership Committee	Bayview Ballroom B	
12:00 p.m.	PLN Adjourns		
	AEA Lunch	Bays 1/2	
	ASRED Lunch	Bays 1/2	
1:00	AEA Meeting	Bayview Ballroom B	
	ASRED Meeting	Bayview Ballroom C	
2:45	Break	Bayview Prefunction AB	
3:15	AEA Meeting	Bayview Ballroom B	
	ASRED Meeting	Bayview Ballroom C	
6:00	Host State Reception and Dinner		
Thursday, September 2			
7:00 a.m.	AEA Breakfast	Island View Restaurant	
	ASRED Breakfast	Island View Restaurant	
8:00	AEA Meeting	Bayview Ballroom B	
	ASRED Business Meeting	Bayview Ballroom C	
9:45	Break	Bayview East Foyer	
10:15	AEA Meeting	Bayview Ballroom B	
	ASRED Business Meeting	Bayview Ballroom C	
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn		

See you August 28 – September 1, 2005 in South Carolina!